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UNIVERSITY OF KERALA 
TIMETABLE FOR THE SEVENTH SEMESTER B.TECH PART TIME RESTRUCTURED  

DEGREE SUPPLEMENTARY EXAMINATION 
JUNE / JULY 2016 
   2008 SCHEME  

DAY DATE TIME 
PART 

TIME 

CODE 

SUBJECT 

CODE SUBJECT 

MONDAY 27-06-2016 

1.30 pm to 
5.30 pm 

 
PT10702 

 
08702 

 
Design of Hydraulic Structures ( C )   
 

1.30 pm to 
 4.30 pm 

 
 
PT10701 
PT10701 

 
 
08701 
08701 

  
 
Control Systems ( E ) 
Computer Graphics  (R ) 
 

WEDNESDAY 29-06-2016 
 

1.30 pm to 
4.30 pm 

 
 
PT10701 
PT10701 
PT10702 

 
 
08701 
08703 
08703 

 
 
Advanced Structural Analysis (C) 
Gas Dynamics (M) 
Digital Signal Processing ( E) 
 

FRIDAY 01-07-2016 
2.00 pm  

to  
5:00 pm 

 
PT10703 
PT10701 
PT10702 

 
08703 
08702 
08702 

Geo Technical Engineering – II (C) 
Optical Communication ( T ) 
Design & Analysis of Algorithms ( R ) 
 

MONDAY 04-07-2016 
1.30 pm         

 to 
4.30 pm 

PT10702 
PT10703 

 
PT10703 
PT10702 

08704 
08704 

 
08704 
08704 

 

Refrigeration and Air Conditioning ( M ) 
Elective III (E) Except  Modern Operating  
Systems and Electronic Communication 
Elective I ( R ) Except Communicative English & 
Technical Writing 
Information Theory & Coding  ( T ) 

FRIDAY 08-07-2016 
2.00 pm  

to  
5:00 pm 

 
PT10704 
PT10703 
PT10704 
PT10703 
PT10704 

 
08705 
08705 
08705 
08705 
08705 

 
Elective III (C) 
Design for machine Elements II ( M ) 
Electrical Drawing (E) 
Elective III ( T ) Except CDMA Systems  
Elective II ( R ) Except Data Mining Techniques 
 

MONDAY 11-07-2016 
1:30 pm  

to  
4:30 pm 

 
 
PT10704 
PT10704 

 
 
08706 
08706 
 

Elective III (M) Except Marketing Management 

Elective IV ( T )  
 

WEDNESDAY 13-07-2016 
1:30 pm  

to  
4:30 pm 

PT10704 08706 Elective III (M) Marketing Management 
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FRIDAY 15-07-2016 
2.00 pm  

to  
5:00 pm 

 
 
PT10703 

 
 
08704 Elective III (E) Electronic Communication 
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