UNIVERSITY OF KERALA

TIMETABLE FOR THE SEVENTH SEMESTER B.TECH PART TIME RESTRUCTURED DEGREE SUPPLEMENTARY EXAMINATION JUNE / JULY 2016

2008 SCHEME

		ı		ILIVIL	<u> </u>
DAY	Dате	Тіме	PART TIME CODE	SUBJECT CODE	SUBJECT
		1.30 pm to 5.30 pm	PT10702	08702	Design of Hydraulic Structures (C)
MONDAY	27-06-2016	1.30 pm to 4.30 pm	PT10701 PT10701	08701 08701	Control Systems (E) Computer Graphics (R)
WEDNESDAY	29-06-2016	1.30 pm to 4.30 pm	PT10701 PT10701 PT10702	08701 08703 08703	Advanced Structural Analysis (C) Gas Dynamics (M) Digital Signal Processing (E)
FRIDAY	01-07-2016	2.00 pm to 5:00 pm	PT10703 PT10701 PT10702	08703 08702 08702	Geo Technical Engineering – II (C) Optical Communication (T) Design & Analysis of Algorithms (R)
MONDAY	04-07-2016	1.30 pm to 4.30 pm	PT10702 PT10703 PT10703 PT10702	08704 08704 08704 08704	Refrigeration and Air Conditioning (M) Elective III (E) Except Modern Operating Systems and Electronic Communication Elective I (R) Except Communicative English & Technical Writing Information Theory & Coding (T)
FRIDAY	08-07-2016	2.00 pm to 5:00 pm	PT10704 PT10703 PT10704 PT10703 PT10704	08705 08705 08705 08705 08705	Elective III (C) Design for machine Elements II (M) Electrical Drawing (E) Elective III (T) Except CDMA Systems Elective II (R) Except Data Mining Techniques
MONDAY	11-07-2016	1:30 pm to 4:30 pm	PT10704 PT10704	08706 08706	Elective III (M) Except Marketing Management Elective IV (T)
WEDNESDAY	13-07-2016	1:30 pm to 4:30 pm	PT10704	08706	Elective III (M) Marketing Management

	FRIDAY	15-07-2016	2.00 pm to 5:00 pm	PT10703	08704	Elective III (E) Electronic Communication
--	--------	------------	--------------------------	---------	-------	---

University Buildings, Thiruvananthapuram

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS